
LOT 21 WOODGATE VILLAGE
UNIT 3. ORB 796-582, CD 866-65
WD 928-147, 928-148, CT 1017-

HATHAWAY SERIED ASSET 39
LAND TRUST, 186 SW HOSFORD CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

08-4S-16-02810-321

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

8416.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

10/02/2023 KS 0.61 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
3

28,926
4,300
18,500
51,726
4,959
46,767

0
46,767
51,726

0

51,726

1395/2255 1/27/2019 TD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HOSFORD DNV LAND TRUS

HATHAWAY SERIED ASS

1363/1883 6/29/2018 WD Q I 01 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PENNY RENIA HENSLEY

DEREK SNEAD TRUSTEE
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14613 M H 125 10/13/1998

7505 M H 60 08/19/1993

HX Base Yr

186 SW HOSFORD CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,160 103.9000 62.34 72,314 1989 1989 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1064

BAS 1,064 100 1,064 26,532

FSP 96 40 38 948

FSP 144 40 58 1,446

1,304 1,160 28,926

BAS= W50 FSP=  N6 W16 S6 E16$ W26 S14 E44 FSP=  S12 E12 N12
W12$ E32 N14$.

BAS

50

26

14

44

32

14

FSP 6

16

6

16

FSP12

12

12

12

1 0258 PATIO 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

3 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 700

4,300

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


